Nebraska Craft Brewery Board Information & Election Form REVENUE DIVISION

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH PO BOX 95046 LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046

> PHONE: (402) 471-2571 FAX: (402) 471-2814

Website: <u>www.lcc.nebraska.gov</u> nlcc.producersdesk@nebraska.gov

Brewery Name (DBA)		State License Number	REVENUE DIVISON USE ONLY
Address			
City	y State	ZIP Code	
Plea	ase fill in the information below:		
1.	Provide ALL Class L license numbers below:		
2.	Do all of the locations noted in Question 1 produce product? YES:		
	NO:		
	If NO, please provide the locations that do NOT produce product below:		
3.	Would you like to OPT-OUT of supporting Nebraska Craft Brewery Board? (*If no, please remit \$250 to Nebraska Liquor Control Commission via PayPort)		
	YES:		
	NO:		
4.	Return form to NLCC via mail or email (listed all Remit payment via Payport at http://www.ne.g Board Election"	•	Transaction Item "Annual Craft Brew

All Craft Breweries are automatically opted in yearly to supporting the Craft Brewery Board per Statute 53-504.2.

*This form is required to be filled out by all craft breweries in the State of Nebraska yearly at renewal time, supporting the Nebraska Craft Brewery Board is optional.